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
Free cable and basic phone. Furnished/ unfurnished. 
Call Kim, 696-9469.

Attractive apartments in Bryan near campus. 1-bed­
room $370. 2-bedroom $425. Some bills paid. Baletka 
Real Estate. 693-2710.

Available now or to pre-lease for May! 1-2-3 bedrooms, 
B/CS, some with w/d, $325 to $315. United Realty. 
694-9140.

Christian owners seeking tenant. Nice 2bdrm/11/2bath 
condo, one-minute from Blinn. $560/mo. 764-8914.

Cripple Creek Condominiums. Sublease from May 15 to 
August 15. No deposit. Ibdrm., Ist-floor, w/-W/D, 
$455/mo. w/option to renew lease. Please call for more 
information: 764-8485

Duplexes. 3bdrm/2bath, 2bdrm/2bath. W/D connection. 
Great floor plan. Now pre-leasing for May and August. 
$625-$765. Rental Access. 690-6350.

FOR RENT
Summer sublease 2bdrm/2bath, Treehouse Village, w/d 
connection, shuttle, most utilities paid. Available May- 
1st. $690/mo. Call Shawn, 694-3175.

Summer sublease, University Commons 
2bdrm/11/2bath, fully furnished, W/D, more $625/mo. 
694-0859

Summer sublease- 3bdrm/2bath, extra large bathroom, 
ceiling fans, w/d, bus route. 696-6202.

Summer sublease. Ibdrm/lbath. $300/mo„ fully fur­
nished, with piano. Available May-29 through August- 
31. Negotiable. Contact 764-6875.

The Villas of Cherry Hollow now pre-leasing for May 
and August. 1 and 2 bedrooms, newly renovated, 3 
blocks to tamu, 503 Cherry, C.Sta. 846-2173.

For lease large 2-bedroom duplexes, fenced yards, 
shuttle, starting at-$475+bills,no pets. 693-8534.

psg
COMPUTERS

486DX2/66 computer, 12MB of ram, 250MB-HD, cd- 
rom, sound card, monitor, printer. $350. Please call Jon 
at 260-4881.

Apple color stylewriter 2500 printer. 
$190. Please call 694-8537.

One month old.

MacPerforma 577 320hd 8mb color ink-jet printer fax­
modem 2x cd. All software/games included: X-wing 
Dark Forces. $900/o.b.o. Call J.P. @847-4597.

FEVER STUDY
Volunteers needed with 100.5° or 
higher temperature. One dose of 

medication. Seven hours 
inhouse study.

Qualified participants 
receive $175.

Asthma Study
Volunteers with mild to moderate 
asthma needed to participate in a 

clinical research study using an oral 
investigative medication. Eligible 

volunteers will be 
compensated up to $300.

Call for information:

J & S Studies, Inc. 
846-5933

After office hours please call

1-800-681-8204

2-bedroom studio apartment on wooded lot approx. 3- 
blocks from campus in Northgate area. Gas and elec­
tric. $450+bills. No pets. 693-8534.

3bdrm/2bath large duplex. Wolf Pen Creek area. W/D. 
Summer or year long. Call 764-4729.

THE HORIZON
PRIVATE STUDENT DORM 

HOUSING FOR STUDENTS, FACULTY, AND 
VISITORS TO CAMPUS. 

FURNISHED ROOMS W/ALL BILLS PAID 
FREE SHUTTLE TO AND FROM TEXAS A&M 

SUMMER & SHORTTERM HOUSING 
AVAILABLE AT AFFORDABLE RATES 

CALL 779-7091 TODAY!

Easy Romance. Call Now.
1-900-722-8383

Ext.4854
$2.99 per minute. Must be 18 yrs. 

Serv-u: (619) 645-8434

HOUSTON 
SUMMER JOBS!
Miller Swim Academy is hiring swimming 

instructors and swim team coaches! Swim 
team or teaching experience needed. 

ON CAMPUS INTERVIEWING.
1-713-777-7946

•••••••••

SUMMER WORK FOR RENT PROGRAM 
HANN ENTERPRISES

WANTED SIX AGGIES
WITH PRIOR PHYSICAL WORK EXPERIENCE 

TO WORK BETWEEN 
MAY 10 AND MAY 31 

(FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE)
IN EXCHANGE FOR 1/2 OF AN APARTMENT 

FOR THE SUMMER 
(IN OUR APARTMENTS)»••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••<

WORK WILL INCLUDE: RANCH WORK (FENCE BUILDING, BARN 
IMPROVEMENTS, BURNING BRUSH, WORKING CATTLE, ETC.) ON A 

RANCH 40 MILES FROM COLLEGE STATION, OR APARTMENT 
MAINTENANCE AND IMPROVEMENTS.

APPLY AT OR OBTAIN ADDITIONAL DETAILS AT 
3914 OLD COLLEGE ROAD, BRYAN, TEXAS.
(TWO BLOCKS WEST OF THE CHICKEN OIL CO.)

STILL EXPANDING!
College Station Facility

PART-TIME POSITIONS - Universal Computer Systems has been 
busy recruiting for the many NEWLY created positions due to the 
move to our new facility. We still have 40+ part-time positions 
available. No experience required! However, if you would like to 
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
er and heart monitor. 11/2 years old. In new condition. 
$475. Please call 696-8035.

Sublease 1-bedroom apartment. Sundance. May 8th- 
Aug.lSth. Some furniture available. Water paid. 
$275/mo./neg. 693-9283, please leave a message.

Sublease 2bdrm/11/2bath, $490/mo. includes cable & 
water. May 15-August 15. Call Melissa, 696-4190.

Sublease 3bdrm/2bath duplex. May-Aug. Walking dis­
tance to tamu, on shuttle, great summer rates. Call 693- 
4835.

Pebble Creek. Beautiful 2-yr. old 4-21/2-2 custom built 
Skrivanek "Parade" home on quiet cul-de-sac, motivated 
owner. $162,900. Call Phil, 846-6000.

RCA Laser disk player, auto reverse and remote, 
includes 9 movies and 4 year warranty. $400 O.B.O. 
Call Jason, 260-7096.

Rock Shox Q21R 1 1/8 x7 steer tube $100; Night scope 
$150; TI-85 $55. Please contact Gus at 694-2174.

Tamu logo Eurogoat boots. Like new. 11 1/2 D $175. 
Call Bill at 779-7962 for additional information.

Sublease 3bdrm/2bath, w/d, next to campus. $600/mo. 
o.b.o. Call Megan, 847-0656,

Sublease apartfnent June-Aug. No deposit. $350/mo. 
694-9843, please leave'message.

U-2 Dallas concert tickets, middle floor seats, $200 
each, Please call 693-4979. pash only.

U-2 pop mart tickets. Houston, Nov. 28th, front 1/3 of 
the floor dead center, $200. Please call 694-0516.

HELP WANTED
Counselors- Instructors needed. 100 positions! Coed 
sleepaway camp. Pocono mountains, Northeastern 
Pennsylvania. Good salary/ tips! (908)689-3339.

Customer Satisfaction is more than a Buzz Word!! Join 
our team in helping businesses improve their customer 
service. Must have good phone skills. Flexible sched­
ule. 10-15 hours per week. Valuable experience for your 
resume, especially business majors Resumes request­
ed. 846-5142.

Friendly and outgoing person needed tor part-time wait- 
staff position lor day-time, also part-time cashier. Apply 
at Golden Corral, Tues.-Frl., 2p.m.-4p.m.

Full-time front office clerical/ customer service represen­
tative for busy property/ casualty insurance agency. 
Must have a professional appearance, excellent written 
and oral skills, and previous clerical experience. Send 
resume and earnings history to: The Liere Agency/ 
Nationwide Insurance. Attn. : Debbie Smith. 1100B 
Harvey Road, College Station. Texas 77840.

HOWDY! The #1 Inc. 500 Company of 1996 >s looking 
for motivated people full/part-time. 268-2232.

Kid's Connection (Bryan-ISD's after school program) 
now accepting applications for fall '97 employment. M- 
F, 2:45-5:45. $5.5Q/hr. Substitute positions also avail­
able. $5/hr. "Child care experience required. Apply in 
person at 2200 Villa Maria. Rm.11. Call 731-7803 for 
more information. Bryan-ISD. E.O.E. by choice.

Leasing agent position available. United Realty. Please 
call 694-9140.

LEASING AGENTS Must have R E license Flexible 
hours. Contact Keith at 696-4464.

LYNNTECH, INC. A rapidly growing company develop­
ing innovative technologies for energy conversion, envi­
ronmental remediation and biotechnology In College 
Station, Texas is seeking bright, self motivated Individu­
als with B.S. and M.S. degrees in the following areas: 
Microbiology, Mechanical Engineering, Chemical 
Engineering, Environmental Engineering, Chemistry or 
related disciplines Please send your resume with 
salary requirements to: J. Caldwell, 7610 Eastmark Dr.. 
Suite 105, College Station. Tx. 77840, caldwellOmyri- 
ad.net Lynntech is an E.O.E.

Now hiring at Casa Ole for host/wait staff. Flexible 
hours. Apply between 2p.m.-5p.m., Mon.-Thur. Contact 
Kevin at 764-0933.

Part-time help needed. Cook position. Koppe Bridge 
Bar and Grill. 764-2933.

Part-time help wanted. Sewing experience needed. 
Apply In person. Hancock Fabrics. 309 College Ave

Part-time helpers needed, $5.50/hr., work T.Th.F. 
7a.m.-1p.m., unload beer at grocery stores. Apply at 
Jack Hilliard Distributing Co., Bryan.

Reading this will bring you an extra $140/month 
CASH. In a gentle, easy way. You lie back in a soft 
chair, get a pin-prick & you're free to read, study, talk or 
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
schedules, work thru Spring, scholarships, internships 
available. Conditions apply. No experience necessary. 
Call 696-7734.

1000'S of attractive people........ and 3 ugly ones.
“America's #1 Dateline” 1-900-772-5383, Ext.#6035. 
Must be 18 years. $2.99/min. Procall 602-954-7420.

OFFICE ASSOCIATE - FULL TIME
If you enjoy public contact and are available to work a flexible schedule, then put your 
strong clerical skills and pleasant phone manner to work for Star Furniture. We offer a 
competitive sfarting salary (full time $6.00/hr) and an opportunity for advancement in a 
successful, growing company. Come learn just how far a career at Star can take you. 
For additional information, please contact Corky Vickers or Joanna Price at 776-4422 or 
apply in person Monday - Saturday, 10:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. E.O.E.

FURNITURE
3400 East 29 th Street

SERVICE ASSISTANTS - FULL & PART TIME
Earn a great wage and get super benefits while working in a comfortable environment! 
Responsibilities range from store maintenance to moving merchandise. Successful candidates 
will be dependable, courteous, and present a neat appearance. For additional information, 
please contact Corky Vickers at 776-4422 or apply in person Monday - Saturday,
1‘0:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. E.O.E.
To ensure the quality of our STAR team, we do a thorough background and reference 
investigation and require and alcohol testing

FURNITURE
3400 East 29 th Street

PERSONAL

C(: I

.
2 I

Questions about life? Relationships! 
Psychic# Ih/elll 18yrs S3 99/mm 
Ext #9143. Serv-u: (619)645-8434. jJjJ

SINGLES CONNECTIONS ■ Call 1-wJn; 
Ext.7871. $2.99/min , 18yrs+ Serv-UIST*1

YOU CAN FIND YOUR SPECIAL S0ME«|
900-772-5383 Ext 1520 $2.99/mh. muS.lf 
Serv-U 619-645-8434

PETS
10 month old Inendty Siamese colorsd trs | 
descented Nice cage. All toys and n 
ed $175 Please call 694-1134.

Adopt: Puppies. Kittens, Cats, Dogs 
breeds! Brazos Animal Shelter-775-5755

AKC boxer puppies, beautiful markings! 
male Adorable Ready April 12th. $30C ’
775-4087.

AKC Dachshund. 11-mo old male, black. gaHJl
and other dogs Kennel trained. All accsimHaJ 
ed $125 Kristi. 694-7957 ™ *

AKC keeshond pups with shots and i 
Please call 828-4116.

AKC Sibenan huskey pups, red and white arc j 
white with blue eyes $250 Shots and [1 
4116 _ „

111
1Rottweiler. 1 -year female, has had obedeuj 

spayed, loving, all shots to date. $200 693- 
message if not in.

REAL ESTATE

Locator Service: Houses Duplexes Acar™ q| 
Cost To You. Call and We ll find yournteltf 
Line- 268-8620

ROOMMATES
Cheap rent! Great apartment! F-roommaeiJ 
thru August to share 2bdrm/2bath 0»| 
room/bath. $245/mo. +1/2utllitles. Veiydsl 
pus. 696-6206.

F-roommate in tall Great 2txirm/1ba!h aurl 
room. w/d. $227/mo. 6968804.

F-roommate needed Summer sublease .flj 
Commons. 2bdrm/11/2bath, fully (umished tf 
$327/mo +1 futilities Wanda. 764-5784 |

TELEMARKETING POSITIONS- Openings, full or part- 
time, must be able to work 1/2-day Saturdays. Base pay 
$6 +bonus. Weekly pay, flexible scheduling. Apply in 
person. 700-University Drive East, ste.#104, C.Station. 
691-8682.

F/Roommate (or summer. $20Q/mo. Finraj 
room. North Bryan house. 778-8416.
Female roommate for fall/spring. 2brj|'
$205/mo. plus 1/2-utilities. Close to campus
9020.

Female roommate for summer. Own bdntM 
$255/mo.+1/2bills. Call 694-9468.

Female roommate needed a.s.a.p. 2txH- 
$270/mo + utilities Call 693-3123.
Female roommate needed a.s.a.p. 3bdimf!!Ml
in Bryan. W/D. pets allowed. 5-min. fnr:r' 
$180-$200/mo. +u!ilities. Call Amanda,/TS-.W

Female roommate needed from May. Oirsl 
w/d. $260/mo. +1/2 utilities. Call Pavla. 694-T

Female roommate needed to share apartment A1 -
to spring 98. Please call at 774-8012.
Female roommate needed to sub-lease (torn Afl
Nice spacious -bedroom lott apartment, tel 
$235/mo. plus 1/2-utilities. Gina, (512)281-277tJ

Female roommate needed. Summer 0* 
3bdrm/2bath. W/D, shuttle. $266/mo. plus !i 
Fully furnished. 694-8877.

Female summer roommate needed. 0r 
$240/mo. +1/2 bills. Call Kimberly. 260-485^_
Female to share 2bdrm/2bath during sufl»!*
room, own bathroom. $235/mo. negotiabla# 
bus. Good neighborhood. Karen, 731-8571

Free May rentl 2/3 roommate needed, 
duplex. Close to campus. 764-0005.

M/F roommate needed starting May. Owi# 
W/D, $260/mo. +1 futilities. Call Brian 764-Oti! j
M/F wanted starting June. Own room. 10-fflit# 
campus. Large fenced yard, pets welcome.! 
College Main, 268-7757.

M/F, non-smoker. Summer. 2bd/1 bath large s' 
room. $230/mo. +1/2 utilities. Move in Hi- f 
Jennifer, 691-6402.

Need 1-2 F-roommates. Summer sub-lease O*'! 
room, furnished, w/d. $271/mo. +1/4-bills. W1

Need a place for summer? 2bdrm/2balf 
$289/mo. Caroline, 847-8306.

Need M/F roommate to share 4-bedroomtasrl 
acres. 10-min. from campus. $250/mo. 
(409)695-2219, leave message.

Nonsmoker. $200/mo. +1 futilities. Private roiri 
W/D conn. Duplex behind Hilton. 690-0358

Roommate needed for summer. 2bdrm/2batli S 
Rent $250 + 1/2-utilities, shuttle. Isaac, 846-3E

Roommate needed for summer. Own rooma'i! 
room. In 3bdrm/2bath duplex. W/D, chei 
shuttle bus, $325/mo. Call 696-4264

Roommate wanted for June move-in. Sbdimfl 
The Arbors. Near tamu and mall, own w/d, ala" 
volleyball. Michelle (409)694-1700.

SERVICES
AAA-Texas Defensive Driving/Driver’s Training. ^ 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal/insuranca# jj 
M-T(6pm-9pm), W-Th(6pm-9pm), Fri(6p'' 
Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm). Inside^ 
Bank. Walk-ins welcome. $25/cash. Lo*f> 
allowed by law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217, 8^ 
Show-up 30/min. early. (CP-0017).

Formal dresses custom made. Can work Iron: 
and with most fabrics. Call soon. Wendy, 693/

Free haircut ($20 savings) with straightener. pf 
highlights. 22yrs. experience. The Other E# 
8700 with Linda only.

Need to file your taxes? I can help. $10per¥ 
693-9755.

Wheelock Press. Services Include: Typing 
Desk Publishing And Printing. Call Jenniei 
2163.

TRAVEL I
STUDENTS! Make money on your holidays -l 
800-716-4440, Pin. 9284. |

WANTED
Classic and contemporary rock, R&B band see'll 
mer for upcoming gigs. Call 695-8145/693-95^1 
--------------------------------------------------------------- -<■
Students who wants to lose weight. Melabote C 
ucts. $29.95 V/MC/Disc. & Checks. Faslffg 
delivery. (409)823-3307 B./C.Sta. or 1-8mo:r 
www.startel.net/wellsprings

The Battalio 

Classified 
Advertising 

• Easy 
• Affordable 
• Effective 

For information, call

845-0569

http://www.indigogirls.com
mailto:ecterry@teexnet.tamu.edu
mailto:Yennello@tbear.tamu.edu
http://www.1stfamily.com
http://www.inc.com/users/pblock.html
http://www.ucs-systems.com
http://www.elitesoft.com
mailto:cackie@kcnet.com
http://www.startel.net/wellsprings

